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Willemen, Leonardus

— , Willem

Winckel, Merten van

Winnen, Tijs

Wit, Engel de

— , Jen de

Witmeckers, Jacob

Wolfhagen (Wolffhaegen, Wolfhaghen), Arnoldus

— , Joannes

Wolffs, Guilielmus

Wolters, Jan

Wyell, Beatrix van

Wijen, Andreas

— , Jan

— , Peter onder die

Wijnandtz, Gerardus

Wijnen, Peter

1795

1703, 1708, 1709

1685

17 eeuw

1726

1726

1586, 1619

1704, 1711

1775, 1785, 1788 (3x),

1789

1697

1709

1618

1785

1781

1632, 1640

1660

1675
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